
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	TECHIES	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $414.82
2024-10-03 Donation	from	JEANNE	LANG txn_BZHo7xQ $50.00 $464.82
2024-10-03 Donation	from	ALI	RAFIEYMEHR txn_a8HArk6 $110.00 $574.82
2024-10-04 FSP*SENSORY	SEEKERS	HUDSO txn_wNHKXw8 -$100.00 $474.82
2024-10-04 MAVERICKS	STITCH	AND	SCRE txn_8rHBZ7N -$352.00 $122.82
2024-10-06 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/30	TO	10/6 txn_a8HAJP4 -$0.29 $122.53
2024-10-12 SQ	*FIRST	NEW	HAMPSHIR txn_V0HO09d -$70.00 $52.53
2024-10-14 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/7	TO	10/13 txn_K9H7O0W -$10.91 $41.62
2024-10-17 Donation	from	JESSICA	KATSOULIS txn_PVHKdlV $100.00 $141.62
2024-10-21 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/14	TO	10/20 txn_kWHR5M7 -$7.00 $134.62
2024-10-30 Donation	from	ALI	RAFIEYMEHR txn_4dH7EMq $165.00 $299.62

WITHDRAWN:	$540.20.	DEPOSITED:	$425.00. $299.62

Future	Techies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Future	Techies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


